
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date

Edition

Sheet

/

Drawing Number

Material

Toprunner Parts
Toprunner Install

Razor International Pty Ltd
Darryl    

1/02/2011

 

1 1  Oc

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERITEM

Toprunner Drive UnitPN25RT1
M6 Torx Taptite BoltPN0074A2
Drive CollarPN0055C3
Drive PinPN0064A4
Reduction GearboxRB-A5
Pole Adaptor51-3106
Guide Roller51-0427
M12 Flat Washer 8
M12 Dome Indented Hex Bolt 9
Rail Assembly52-05010
M6x85 Hex Bolt 11
M6 Nylock Nut 12
Wear Block51-22113
M6 x 60 Hex Bolt 14
Cable Assist  L Bracke52-31215
Cable Assist Flat Bracket52-31216
Cable Assist TR 09CT1050C17
Controller kitRMC (TOP)18
Battery Assembly1600B19

16
15

14

12

11

11

10

9

8

7

6

4

4

3

2

1

17

13

18

19

5


